Payments - West Row Parish Council January 2025

Date
19.12.2024
20.12.2024
31.12.2024
15.01.2025
156.01.2025
16.01.2025
07.01.2025
08.01.2025
08.01.2025

Details

TEEC Limited

Elveden Forest - Christmas Tree
West Row Village Hall Room Hire
Parish Clerk - January Salary
West Row Academy - Donation
West Row Pre School - Donation ~
K C Design & Typesetting - Parish Echo
St Peter's Church - Hall Hire

M E Munns - Footpath Signs

Total

Payments Added on the Night

15.01.2025

HeatMaster - Generator Hire
Total

Signed: —
Print Name: CliIr A Fisher
Date: 15th January 2025

Signed: 8(\&‘&@

Print Name: Sharon Vale
Date: 15th January 2025

™

130.00

VAT

£
£
£
B
£
£
£
g
£
£

M

6.00
120.00

126.00

26.00

Gross
£ 36.00
£ 720.00
£ 120.00
£ 1,445.66
£ 230.00
£ 230.00
£ 798.00
£ 30.00
£ 750.00
£ 4,359.66

£ 156.00

£ 4,515.66



