Payments - West Row Parish Council January 2025

Date	Details
19.12.2024	TEEC Limited
20.12.2024	Elveden Forest - Christmas Tree
31.12.2024	West Row Village Hall Room Hire
15.01.2025	Parish Clerk - January Salary
15.01.2025	West Row Academy - Donation
15.01.2025	West Row Pre School - Donation /
07.01.2025	K C Design & Typesetting - Parish Echo
08.01.2025	St Peter's Church - Hall Hire
08.01.2025	M E Munns - Footpath Signs
	Total

Payments Added on the Night 15.01.2025 HeatMaster - Generator Hire

Total

Print Name: Cllr A Fisher

Date: 15th January 2025

Signed: Scale

Print Name: Sharon Vale Date: 15th January 2025

Nett	VAT		Gross		
£	30.00	£	6.00	£	36.00
£	600.00	£	120.00	£	720.00
£		£	-	£	120.00
£	A000	£	-	£	1,445.66
£	ana .	£	-	£	230.00
£	-	£	-	£	230.00
£	-	£	-	£	798.00
£	-	£	-	£	30.00
£	-	£	-	£	750.00
£	630.00	£	126.00	£	4,359.66
£	130.00	£	26.00	£	156.00

£ 4,515.66